EXXONMOBIL

FORM PTO-1595(Modified)	
(Rev. 03-01) OMB NO. 0651-0027 (exp. 5/31/2002) POSA/REV03	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMER Patent and Trademark Off
RECORDATION FO	ORM COVER SHEET
PATEN	TS ONLY
To the Director of the United States Patent and Trademark Offi	ce: Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.
The strong of the strong party (les).	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies):
Minquan Cheng 10/16/04 Jeffrey J. Phillips 11/08/04 Michael Nicoletti 10/15/04 David R. Lumgair 10/23/04	
Michael Nicoletti 10/15/04 David R. Lumgair 10/23/04  John R. Shutt 10/16/04 Jeffrey A. Kabin 10/15/04	Name: ExxonMobil Chemical Patents Inc.
Wilfried Borgmann 10/20/04 Josef Kunke! 10/20/04	Street Address 13501 Kee D
Helmut Fritz 10/18/04 Roland Walzl 10/25/04	Street Address: 13501 Katy Freeway
Gerhard Lauermann 10/26/04 Klaus Muller 10/20/04	City: Houston State: Texas ZIP: 77079
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached?  ☐ Yes ☑ No	Country: <u>USA</u>
3. Nature of conveyance:	1
Assignment Merger Security Agreement Change of Name Other	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached?  Yes  No
Everytian Data. On 15 16 00 an an account	
Execution Date: Oct. 15, 16, 20, 23, 25, 16,2004 and November 8, 2004	
<ol> <li>Application number(s) or pateπt number(s):</li> </ol>	<u> </u>
If this document is being filed together with a new application, the	execution date of the application is:
•	
Patent Application No. Filing Date	B. Patent No.(ş)
10/511241 Sept. 30, 2002	= 1 20010 110.(3)
371.e (Oct. 13, 2004)	
Additional numbers attact  5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence	
concerning documents should be mailed:	<ol> <li>Fotal number of applications and patents involved: [1]</li> </ol>
Name: Frank E. Reid (Reg. No.: 37,918	7. Total fee (37 CFR 1.41): \$40.00
Internal Address: ExxonMobil Chemical Company	7. Total Ice (57 CFR 1.41): <u>\$40.00</u>
Law Technology Mailing Address: P.O. Box 2149	Authorized to be charged to deposit account
City: Baytown State: Texas ZIP: 77522-2149	•
	8. Deposit account number: 05-1712
	5. Deposit account number: 03-1/12
DO NOT USE	THIS SPACE
9. Statement and signature.	
	rmation is true and correct and any attached copy is a true
copy of the original document.	rmation is true and correct and any attached copy is a true
A	1 CXII
Frank E. Reid Name of Person Signing	November 11, 2004
Name of Ferson Signing	Signature Date
Total number of pages including cover si	
Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information	on to:
Mail Stop Assignment 1	Recordation Services
Director of the United States Pa	atent And Trademark Office
P. O. Bo: Alexandria, VA	
	··

**PATENT** 

2001B127:00130564

# INVENTOR or INVENTORS

Minquan Cheng	Jeffrey J. Phillips
Michael Peter Nicoletti	David Ritchie Lumgair, Jr.
John Richard Shutt	Jeffrey A. Kabin
Wilfried Borgmann	Josef Kunkel
Helmut Fritz	Roland Walzi
Gerhard Lauermann	Klaus Muller
	TOTAL SATISTICS

In consideration of One Dollar (\$1.00) and other good and valuable consideration, the receipt of and/or promise of payment which is hereby acknowledged, the undersigned person(s) named above, herein referred to as UNDERSIGNED, hereby agree(s) as follows:

UNDERSIGNED hereby assign(s) to ExxonMobil Chemical Patents Inc., a corporation of Delaware, its successors, legal representatives and assigns, herein referred to collectively as ASSIGNEE, the entire right, title and interest, for the United States and all foreign countries, in and to UNDERSIGNED'S invention or improvement and to all patent applications and patents covering same which is described in a patent application entitled

and being further identified as <u>Case No. 2001B126B</u>; and all rights of priority created by said application under provisions of international conventions or treaties.

- 2) UNDERSIGNED agree(s) upon the request of ASSIGNEE to execute any and all applications for and documents relating to obtaining patents and the prosecution thereof for said invention or improvement, and any continuations of such applications or substitutes therefor or registrations thereof, and any specific separate assignments of any of the above required for recording in the United States Patent and Trademark Office and any foreign patent office that ASSIGNEE may deem necessary or expedient.
- UNDERSIGNED agree(s) that in the event of any application based on said assigned invention or improvement, or patent issued thereon, or any reissue or application for the reissue thereof, becoming involved in priority of invention proceedings, UNDERSIGNED will cooperate with ASSIGNEE to the best of the ability of UNDERSIGNED in the matter of preparing and executing all documents and giving and producing evidence in support thereof.
- 4) UNDERSIGNED agree(s) to perform upon ASSIGNEE'S request any and all affirmative acts to obtain United States and foreign patents covering said invention or improvement and to vest all rights therein hereby conveyed to ASSIGNEE, as fully and as entirely as the same would have been held and enjoyed by UNDERSIGNED if this assignment and sale had not been made.
- 5) UNDERSIGNED hereby authorize(s) ASSIGNEE's attorney to insert at paragraph 1, in this instrument the date(s) on which UNDERSIGNED executed the Declaration for the above-referenced patent application.

-	IN WITNESS WHEREOF	, this assignmen	nt has been ex	ecuted by UNDER:	SIGNED on the date
DATE	ppposite UNDERSIGNED'S NAM	E	JV.(	that	Minquan Cheng
		am a See	itness	Aaron A. Shinkle	
DATE				<u> </u>	Jeffrey J. Phillips
		Ŵi	itness		
DATE			<u> </u>	Mic	hael Peter Nicoletti
		Wí	triess		
DATE	<u> </u>			David R	itchie Lumgair, Jr.
DATE		Wit	tness		
		715:4		J.	ohn Richard Shutt
DATE _			ness	·	
	<del>_</del>	With	ness	··· <u> </u>	Jeffrey A. Kabin
		** 14	******		

**REEL: 015372 FRAME: 0089** 

Witness

Witness

DATE

Gerhard Lauermann

Kizus Muller

281 834 2856

# ASSIGNMENT

#### INVENTOR or INVENTORS

Minquan Cheng	Jeffrey J. Phillips
Michael Peter Nicoletti	David Ritchie Lumgair, Jr.
John Richard Shutt	Jeffrey A. Kabin
Wilfried Borgmann	Jos <b>ef Kun</b> kel
Helmut Fritz	Roland Walzi
Gerhard Lauermann	Klaus Muller

In consideration of One Dollar (\$1.00) and other good and valuable consideration, the receipt of and/or promise of payment which is hereby acknowledged, the undersigned person(s) named above, herein referred to as UNDERSIGNED, hereby agree(s) as follows:

UNDERSIGNED hereby assign(s) to ExxonMobil Chemical Patents Inc., a corporation of Delaware, its successors, legal representatives and assigns, herein referred to collectively as ASSIGNEE, the entire right, title and interest, for the United States and all foreign countries, in and to UNDERSIGNED'S invention or improvement and to all patent applications and patents covering same which is described in a patent application entitled

Method Of Removing Dimethyl Ether From An Olefin Stream g October, 300 4 and said application having been executed on the 8th onl 10th day(s) of November 2004,

and being further identified as <u>Case No. 2001B126B</u>; and all rights of priority created by said application under provisions of international conventions or treaties.

- 2) UNDERSIGNED agree(s) upon the request of ASSIGNEE to execute any and all applications for and documents relating to obtaining patents and the prosecution thereof for said invention or improvement, and any continuations of such applications or substitutes therefor or registrations thereof, and any specific separate assignments of any of the above required for recording in the United States Patent and Trademark Office and any foreign patent office that ASSIGNEE may deem necessary or expedient.
- UNDERSIGNED agree(s) that in the event of any application based on said assigned invention or improvement, or patent issued thereon, or any reissue or application for the reissue thereof, becoming involved in priority of invention proceedings, UNDERSIGNED will cooperate with ASSIGNEE to the best of the ability of UNDERSIGNED in the matter of preparing and executing all documents and giving and producing evidence in support thereof.
- 4) UNDERSIGNED agree(s) to perform upon ASSIGNEE'S request any and all affirmative acts to obtain United States and foreign patents covering said invention or improvement and to vest all rights therein hereby conveyed to ASSIGNEE, as fully and as entirely as the same would have been held and enjoyed by UNDERSIGNED if this assignment and sale had not been made.
- 5) UNDERSIGNED hereby authorize(s) ASSIGNEE's attorney to insert at paragraph 1, in this instrument the date(s) on which UNDERSIGNED executed the Declaration for the above-referenced patent application.

1

281 834 2856

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, this assignment has been executed by UNDERSIGNED on the date opposite UNDERSIGNED'S NAME.

DATE			
_			Minquan Cheng
		Witness	<del></del>
DATE _	11/8/04	SOU	<u> </u>
	Dani	y Dean Witness	Jeffrey J. Phillips
	·		
DATE _			Michael Peter Nicoletti
	<u></u>	Witness	
DATE _	<del>-</del>	n - n	avid Ritchie Lumgair, Jr.
		Witness	
DATE _			John Richard Shutt
	<del></del>	Witness	
DATE _		<del></del>	Jeffrey A. Kabin
		Witness	<del></del>

2

I:\BPC\LAW\Prosecution\EMCC Prosecution\2001B126B\2001B126B - US\2001B126B - Assignment.doc

RECEIVED TIME OCT. 14. 9:29AM

## INVENTOR or INVENTORS

Minquan Cheng	Jeffrey J. Phillips
Michael Peter Nicoletti	David Ritchie Lumgair, Jr.
John Richard Shutt	Jeffrey A. Kabin
Wilfried Borgmann	Josef Kunkel
Helmut Fritz	Roland Walzi
Gerhard Lauermann	Klaus Muller
	TAMES I AMILE

In consideration of One Dollar (\$1.00) and other good and valuable consideration, the receipt of and/or promise of payment which is hereby acknowledged, the undersigned person(s) named above, herein referred to as UNDERSIGNED, hereby agree(s) as follows:

UNDERSIGNED hereby assign(s) to ExxonMobil Chemical Patents Inc., a corporation of Delaware, its successors, legal representatives and assigns, herein referred to collectively as ASSIGNEE, the entire right, title and interest, for the United States and all foreign countries, in and to UNDERSIGNED'S invention or improvement and to all patent applications and patents covering same which is described in a patent application entitled

Method Of Removing Dimethyl Ether From An Olefin Stream

15 16 18 20 20 23 12 20 20 2004,

said application having been executed on the 8 10 2004,

and being further identified as Case No. 2001B126B; and all rights of priority created by said application under provisions of international conventions or treaties.

- 2) UNDERSIGNED agree(s) upon the request of ASSIGNEE to execute any and all applications for and documents relating to obtaining patents and the prosecution thereof for said invention or improvement, and any continuations of such applications or substitutes therefor or registrations thereof, and any specific separate assignments of any of the above required for recording in the United States Patent and Trademark Office and any foreign patent office that ASSIGNEE may deem necessary or expedient.
- UNDERSIGNED agree(s) that in the event of any application based on said assigned invention or improvement, or patent issued thereon, or any reissue or application for the reissue thereof, becoming involved in priority of invention proceedings, UNDERSIGNED will cooperate with ASSIGNEE to the best of the ability of UNDERSIGNED in the matter of preparing and executing all documents and giving and producing evidence in support thereof.
- 4) UNDERSIGNED agree(s) to perform upon ASSIGNEE'S request any and all affirmative acts to obtain United States and foreign patents covering said invention or improvement and to vest all rights therein hereby conveyed to ASSIGNEE, as fully and as entirely as the same would have been held and enjoyed by UNDERSIGNED if this assignment and sale had not been made.
- 5) UNDERSIGNED hereby authorize(s) ASSIGNEE's attorney to insert at paragraph 1, in this instrument the date(s) on which UNDERSIGNED executed the Declaration for the above-referenced patent application.

**REEL: 015372 FRAME: 0093** 

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, this assignment has been executed by UNDERSIGNED on the date opposite UNDERSIGNED'S NAME.

DATE				
				Minquan Cheng
	_	···•	Witness	<del></del>
r> 4 m/m				
DATE				Jeffrey J. Phillips
	-		Witness	<del></del>
DATE	October	15,2004	Muchal	Michael Peter Nicoletti
		5	The same	Michael Peter Nicoletti
	<del></del>	<del></del>	Witness	
DATE	-			
				David Ritchie Lumgair, Jr.
	_		Witness	<del>_</del>
DATE		<u> </u>		John Richard Shutt
	_	····	Witness	
DATE .	10/15/2	004		M. Mic.
	<i>,</i> , ,	-004 Thom	as I fell	Jeffrey A. Kabin
	_		Witness	

## INVENTOR or INVENTORS

Minquan Cheng	Jeffrey J. Phillips
Michael Peter Nicoletti	David Ritchie Lumgair, Jr.
John Richard Shutt	Jeffrey A. Kabin
Wilfried Borgmenn	Josef Kunkel
Helmat Fritz	Roland Waizi
Gerhard Lauermann	Kinus Muller

In consideration of One Dollar (\$1.00) and other good and valuable consideration, the receipt of and/or promise of payment which is hereby acknowledged, the undersigned person(s) named above, herein referred to as UNDERSIGNED, hereby agree(s) as follows:

1) UNDERSIGNED hereby assign(s) to ExxonMobil Chemical Patents Inc., a corporation of Delaware, its successors, legal representatives and assigns, herein referred to collectively as ASSIGNEE, the entire right, title and interest, for the United States and all foreign countries, in and to UNDERSIGNED'S invention or improvement and to all patent applications and patents covering same which is described in a patent application entitled

- 2) UNDERSIGNED agree(s) upon the request of ASSIGNEE to execute any and all applications for and documents relating to obtaining patents and the prosecution thereof for said invention or improvement, and any continuations of such applications or substitutes therefor or registrations thereof, and any specific separate assignments of any of the above required for recording in the United States Patent and Trademark Office and any foreign patent office that ASSIGNEE may deem necessary or expedient.
- UNDERSIGNED agree(s) that in the event of any application based on said assigned invention or improvement, or patent issued thereon, or any reissue or application for the reissue thereof, becoming involved in priority of invention proceedings, UNDERSIGNED will cooperate with ASSIGNEE to the best of the ability of UNDERSIGNED in the matter of preparing and executing all documents and giving and producing evidence in support thereof.
- 4) UNDERSIGNED agree(s) to perform upon ASSIGNEE'S request any and all affirmative acts to obtain United States and foreign patents covering said invention or improvement and to vest all rights therein hereby conveyed to ASSIGNEE, as fully and as entirely as the same would have been held and enjoyed by UNDERSIGNED if this assignment and sale had not been made.
- 5) UNDERSIGNED hereby authorize(s) ASSIGNEE's attorney to insert at paragraph 1, in this instrument the date(s) on which UNDERSIGNED executed the Declaration for the above-referenced patent application.

I:\BPC\LAW\Prosecution\EMCC Prosecution\200\B126B\2001B126B - US\2001B126B - Assignment.doc

PATENT REEL: 015372 FRAME: 0095 JV-11-2004 03:19 EXXONMOBIL 2818347413 P.11

in witness v	VHEREOF, 1	his assignment has	been executed b	y UNDERSIGNED	on the	date
opposite UNDERSIGNE	ED'S NAME.	<del>-</del>		-		

DATE			
			Minquan Cheng
		Witness	•
DATE			
<b>D</b> . (12)			Jeffrey J. Phillips
	· ·	Witness	-
DATE.		Mic Mic	hael Peter Nicoletti
	<del></del>	Witness	
DATE	Ontober 23, 2004	1 M11.1	ravist.
	October 23, 2004 Mary H Jung	David R Gur Witness	itchie Lumgair, Jr.
DATE			
			ohn Richard Shatt
		Witness	
DATE			Jeffrey A. Kabin
		Witness	

2

I:\BPC\LAW\Prosecution\EMCC Frosecution\2001B126B\2001B126B - US\2001B126B - Assignment.doc

PATENT REEL: 015372 FRAME: 0096

DATE		
		Wilfried Borgmann
	Witness	
DATE		
		Josef Kunkel
<del></del>	Witness	
DATE		
		TOURSE IVE
	Witness	<del></del>
DATE		Roland Walzi
	Witness	-
DATE	<del></del>	Gerhard Lauermann
<del></del>	Witness	
DATE		Klaus Muller
	Witness	·

3

I:\BPC\LAW\Prosecution\EMCC Prosecution\2001B126B\2001B126B - US\2001B126B - Assignment.doc

CTAL P.10

#### P.13

## ASSIGNMENT

#### INVENTOR or INVENTORS

Minquan Cheng	Jeffrey J. Phillips
Michael Peter Nicoletti	David Ritchie Lumgair, Jr.
John Richard Shutt	Jeffrey A. Kabin
Wilfried Borgmann	Josef Kunkel
Helmut Fritz	Roland Walzi
Gerhard Lauermann	Klaus Muller

In consideration of One Dollar (\$1.00) and other good and valuable consideration, the receipt of and/or promise of payment which is hereby acknowledged, the undersigned person(s) named above, herein referred to as UNDERSIGNED, hereby agree(s) as follows:

1) UNDERSIGNED hereby assign(s) to ExxonMobil Chemical Patents Inc., a corporation of Delaware, its successors, legal representatives and assigns, herein referred to collectively as ASSIGNEE, the entire right, title and interest, for the United States and all foreign countries, in and to UNDERSIGNED'S invention or improvement and to all patent applications and patents covering same which is described in a patent application entitled

Method Of Removing Dimethyl Ether From An Olefin Stream 1 October 4 October 4 Said application having been executed on the 8th 10th day(s) of Norman 2004, and being further identified as Case No. 2001B126B; and all rights of priority created by said application under provisions of international conventions or treaties.

- 2) UNDERSIGNED agree(s) upon the request of ASSIGNEE to execute any and all applications for and documents relating to obtaining patents and the prosecution thereof for said invention or improvement, and any continuations of such applications or substitutes therefor or registrations thereof, and any specific separate assignments of any of the above required for recording in the United States Patent and Trademark Office and any foreign patent office that ASSIGNEE may deem necessary or expedient.
- 3) UNDERSIGNED agree(s) that in the event of any application based on said assigned invention or improvement, or patent issued thereon, or any reissue or application for the reissue thereof, becoming involved in priority of invention proceedings, UNDERSIGNED will cooperate with ASSIGNEE to the best of the ability of UNDERSIGNED in the matter of preparing and executing all documents and giving and producing evidence in support thereof.
- 4) UNDERSIGNED agree(s) to perform upon ASSIGNEE'S request any and all affirmative acts to obtain United States and foreign patents covering said invention or improvement and to vest all rights therein hereby conveyed to ASSIGNEE, as fully and as entirely as the same would have been held and enjoyed by UNDERSIGNED if this assignment and sale had not been made.
- 5) UNDERSIGNED hereby authorize(s) ASSIGNEE's attorney to insert at paragraph 1, in this instrument the date(s) on which UNDERSIGNED executed the Declaration for the above-referenced patent application.

1

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, this assignment has been executed by UNDERSIGNED on the date opposite UNDERSIGNED'S NAME.

DATE			
			Minquan Cheng
	<u>.</u>	Witness	_
D. 4	·		
DATE			Jeffrey J. Phillips
		Witness	_
DATE			
		M	ichael Peter Nicoletti
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Witness	
DATE		David	Ritchie Lumgair, Jr.
		Witness	_
DATE	16 OCTOBER 2006	John Richard Sha	<i>b</i>
	Am	John Rubert Sha 2 Macedo	John Richard Shutt
		Witness	
DATE		<del></del>	Jeffrey A. Kabin
		Witness	

2

I:\BPC\LAW\Prosecution\EMCC Prosecution\2001B126B\2001B126B - US\2001B126B - Assignment.doc

			DATE
Wilfried Borgmann			
	Witness	<u> </u>	
			DATE
Josef Kunkel			_
	Witness	<del>-</del>	
Helmut Fritz			DATE _
	Witness		
<u> </u>			DATE _
IXIE W DIERON			
	Witness	<del></del>	
Gerhard Lauermann			DATE _
		<u></u>	
<del></del>	Witness		
Klaus Muller			DATE _
		<u> </u>	
	Witness		

#### INVENTOR of INVENTORS

Minguan Cheng	<u> Jeffrey J. Phillips</u>		
Michael Peter Nicoletti	David Ritchie Lumgair, Jr.		
John Richard Shutt	Jeffrey A. Kabin		
Wilfried Borgmann	Josef Kunkel		
Helmut Fritz	Roland Walzi		
Gerhard Lauermann	Klaus Muller		

In consideration of One Dollar (\$1.00) and other good and valuable consideration, the receipt of and/or promise of payment which is hereby acknowledged, the undersigned person(s) named above, herein referred to as UNDERSIGNED, hereby agree(s) as follows:

UNDERSIGNED hereby assign(s) to ExxonMobil Chemical Patents Inc., a corporation of Delaware, its successors, legal representatives and assigns, herein referred to collectively as ASSIGNEE, the entire right, title and interest, for the United States and all foreign countries, in and to UNDERSIGNED'S invention or improvement and to all patent applications and patents covering same which is described in a patent application entitled

Method Of Removing Dimethyl Ether From An Olefin Stream

152, 162, 182, 202, 2331262

said application having been executed on the 821102 day(s) of November 2004, and being further identified as Case No. 2001B126B; and all rights of priority created by said application under provisions of international conventions or treaties.

- 2) UNDERSIGNED agree(s) upon the request of ASSIGNEE to execute any and all applications for and documents relating to obtaining patents and the prosecution thereof for said invention or improvement, and any continuations of such applications or substitutes therefor or registrations thereof, and any specific separate assignments of any of the above required for recording in the United States Patent and Trademark Office and any foreign patent office that ASSIGNEE may deem necessary or expedient.
- UNDERSIGNED agree(s) that in the event of any application based on said assigned invention or improvement, or patent issued thereon, or any reissue or application for the reissue thereof, becoming involved in priority of invention proceedings, UNDERSIGNED will cooperate with ASSIGNEE to the best of the ability of UNDERSIGNED in the matter of preparing and executing all documents and giving and producing evidence in support thereof.
- 4) UNDERSIGNED agree(s) to perform upon ASSIGNEE'S request any and all affirmative acts to obtain United States and foreign patents covering said invention or improvement and to vest all rights therein hereby conveyed to ASSIGNEE, as fully and as entirely as the same would have been held and enjoyed by UNDERSIGNED if this assignment and sale had not been made.
- 5) UNDERSIGNED hereby authorize(s) ASSIGNEE's attorney to insert at paragraph 1, in this instrument the date(s) on which UNDERSIGNED executed the Declaration for the above-referenced patent application.

1

NOV-11-2004 03:20 EXXONMOBIL 2818347413 P.17

# IN WITNESS WHEREOF, this assignment has been executed by UNDERSIGNED on the date opposite UNDERSIGNED'S NAME.

DATE			
			Minquan Cheng
	<del></del>	Witness	<del></del>
DATE			T-65 Y DL/IV
			Jeffrey J. Phillips
		Witness	<del> </del>
DATE			
	,		Michael Peter Nicoletti
		Witness	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
DATE		<u> </u>	
			David Ritchie Lumgaîr, Jr.
	<del></del>	Witness	<del></del> -
DATE			John Richard Shutt
		Witness	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
DATE			Y 55
			Jeffrey A. Kabin
		Witness	

2

I-\BPC\LAW\Prosecution\EMCC Prosecution\2001B126B\2001B126B - US\2001B126B - Assignment.doc

20. 10. 04	Wilfried Rox
	Wilfried Borgmann
~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~	Witness Josef Jun Gol
20.40.01	Josef Kunkel
	Rec
	Witness
18.10.04	beland Fit
	Rai Manuelt Helmut Fritz
	Witness
25.10.1004	1066 496
	Monor Bracon Roland Walzl
26.10.2004	Witness  Auguana  Gerhard Lauermann
	Gerhard Lauermann
	G. Engl
	Withess
20. Oct. 2004	Fr. Mille
	Klaus Muller
<u> </u>	Witness
	25.10.1004 26.10.2004

I:\BPC\LAW\Prosecution\EMCC Prosecution\2001B126B\2001B126B - US\2001B126B - Assignment.doc

TOTAL P.10